
37 8701 16th Avenue, Burnaby
$535,000

Perfect for dog owners! Come visit this 
SPACIOUS, DUPLEX-STYLE, 4 bedroom, 2.5 
bath, 1,897 sf townhouse w/DOUBLE-CAR 
GARAGE in desirable Englewood Mews! Home 
boasts many extra features: 2 gas F/Ps, private 
patio, 2 balconies, powder rm on the main, lrg 
laundry rm, & floor-to-ceiling windows on main 
for lots of light! Kitchen is a good size with adj 
brkfst nook; cozy up to the fas F/Ps in the family 
rm & LR! Main floor is fully tiled. 3 bdrms up are a 
good size-masterbdrm has his/her closets & 
private balcony. LARGE 4th bdrm down could be 
used as entertainment rm/flex space. Laundry rm 
has rough in for extra bathroom down. Well-maint 
complex with proactive strata. Open house, Sat, 
October 20, 1-2:30pm.

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® V958688

Residential Attached

The Crest

4 Bedrooms

3 Bathrooms

1,897 SF

FEATURES

Year Built: 1998

Views: Mountain, forest, city

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Irene De Guzman
604.720.1996
ideguzman@rennie.com
rennie.com/irenedeguzman
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